Property Features   |   Balhan Fourplex 6

PROPERTY FEATURES
NUMBER OF UNITS 4
BUILDING SF 3,250
LAND SF 8,500
YEAR BUILT 1971
YEAR RENOVATED 2022
# OF PARCELS 1
NUMBER OF STORIES 2
NUMBER OF BUILDINGS 1
NUMBER OF PARKING
SPACES

4+

WASHER/DRYER Shared

UTILITIES
WATER Owner
TRASH Owner
GAS Tenant
ELECTRIC Tenant

CONSTRUCTION
FOUNDATION CS
FRAMING Wood
EXTERIOR Stucco
ROOF Comp Shingle

Aerial Map   |   Balhan Fourplex 7

Property Images   |   Balhan Fourplex 8

Rent Roll   |   Balhan Fourplex 9

Unit Unit Mix Square Feet Rent PSF Current Rent Market Rent
1 2  bd + 1 ba 812 $2.70 $2,195.00 $2,350.00
2 2  bd + 1 ba 812 $2.40 $1,950.00 $2,350.00
3 2  bd + 1 ba 812 $2.89 $2,350.00 $2,350.00
4 2  bd + 1 ba 812 $2.70 $2,195.00 $2,350.00

Totals / Averages 3,248 $2.68 $8,690.00 $9,400.00

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Balhan Fourplex 10

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Scheduled Rent $104,280 99.6% $112,800 96.8%

Parking $1,200 1.0%

Laundry $466 0.4% $2,500 2.1%

Gross Potential Income $104,746 $116,500

General Vacancy -3.00%

Effective Gross Income $104,746 $113,116

Less Expenses $29,791 28.44% $29,791 26.33%

Net Operating Income $74,955 $83,325

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $19,151 $4,788 $19,151 $4,788

Insurance $2,474 $619 $2,474 $619

Licensing $828 $207 $828 $207

Repairs & Maintenance $500 $125 $500 $125

Water / Sewer $1,585 $396 $1,585 $396

Landscaping $500 $125 $500 $125

Waste Management $2,360 $590 $2,360 $590

Master PGE Account $1,063 $266 $1,063 $266

PUL's Property Warranty - 4 Units $1,330 $333 $1,330 $333

Total Operating Expense $29,791 $7,448 $29,791 $7,448

Expense / SF $9.17 $9.17

% of EGI 28.44% 26.33%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Balhan Fourplex

Exclusively Marketed by:

Ted  Booras, CCIM Jim Hitcher
United Apartment Group United Apartment Group
Multifamily Specialist Multifamily Specialist
(925) 322-1474 (925) 785-8364
tbooras@aptgrp.com jimh@aptgrp.com
Lic: CA. 01147469 Lic: CA. 01069191

CONFIDENTIALITY and DISCLAIMER
The information contained in the following offering memorandum is proprietary and
strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from